
Haltestellen
Fahrtrichtung

Umsteige- 
möglichkeiten

Abfahrzeiten
montags bis freitags

Abfahrzeiten
samstags

Haus St. Elisabeth 8:00 9:30 11:00 12:30 14:00 15:30 17:00 8:00 9:30 11:00 12:30
Oberstraße 8:01 9:31 11:01 12:31 14:01 15:31 17:01 8:01 9:31 11:01 12:31

Jubiläumsplatz (Bstg.2) weitere Buslinien 8:03 9:33 11:03 12:33 14:03 15:33 17:03 8:03 9:33 11:03 12:33

Breite Straße 8:04 9:34 11:04 12:34 14:04 15:34 17:04 8:04 9:34 11:04 12:34

ME-Zentrum (Bstg.3) Regiobahn 8:05 9:35 11:05 12:35 14:05 15:35 17:05 8:05 9:35 11:05 12:35

Leyer Straße 8:07 9:37 11:07 12:37 14:07 15:37 17:07 8:07 9:37 11:07 12:37

Grafschaftstraße 8:08 9:38 11:08 12:38 14:08 15:38 17:08 8:08 9:38 11:08 12:38

GS Gruitener Straße 8:09 9:39 11:09 12:39 14:09 15:39 17:09 8:09 9:39 11:09 12:39

Brucknerstraße 8:11 9:41 11:11 12:41 14:11 15:41 17:11 8:11 9:41 11:11 12:41

Brahmsstraße 8:12 9:42 11:12 12:42 14:12 15:42 17:12 8:12 9:42 11:12 12:42

Schumannstraße 8:15 9:45 11:15 12:45 14:15 15:45 17:15 8:15 9:45 11:15 12:45

Händelstraße 8:16 9:46 11:16 12:46 14:16 15:46 17:16 8:16 9:46 11:16 12:46

Haus der Begegnung 8:18 9:48 11:18 12:48 14:18 15:48 17:18 8:18 9:48 11:18 12:48

Bachstraße 8:19 9:49 11:19 12:49 14:19 15:49 17:19 8:19 9:49 11:19 12:49

Ringstraße (Bstg.2) weitere Buslinien 8:21 9:51 11:21 12:51 14:21 15:51 17:21 8:21 9:51 11:21 12:51

Galerie Königshof 8:25 9:55 11:25 12:55 14:25 15:55 17:25 8:25 9:55 11:25 12:55
Breite Straße 8:26 9:56 11:26 12:56 14:26 15:56 17:26 8:26 9:56 11:26 12:56

Jubiläumsplatz (Bstg. 3) weitere Buslinien 8:28 9:58 11:28 12:58 14:28 15:58 17:28 8:28 9:58 11:28 12:58

Lutterbecker Straße 8:30 10:00 11:30 13:00 14:30 16:00 17:30 8:30 10:00 11:30 13:00

Haus St. Elisabeth 8:33 10:03 11:33 13:03 14:33 16:03 17:33 8:33 10:03 11:33 13:03

Evang. Krankenhaus 8:35 10:05 11:35 13:05 14:35 16:05 17:35 8:35 10:05 11:35 13:05

Freiheitstraße 8:37 10:07 11:37 13:07 14:37 16:07 17:37 8:37 10:07 11:37 13:07

Herrenhauser Straße 8:39 10:09 11:39 13:09 14:39 16:09 17:39 8:39 10:09 11:39 13:09

Rheinstraße 8:41 10:11 11:41 13:11 14:41 16:11 17:41 8:41 10:11 11:41 13:11

Nourneystraße 8:42 10:12 11:42 13:12 14:42 16:12 17:42 8:42 10:12 11:42 13:12

Moselstraße 8:43 10:13 11:43 13:13 14:43 16:13 17:43 8:43 10:13 11:43 13:13

Neckarstraße 8:45 10:15 11:45 13:15 14:45 16:15 17:45 8:45 10:15 11:45 13:15

Eidamshauser Str. (Bstg. 1) weitere Buslinien 8:46 10:16 11:46 13:16 14:46 16:16 17:46 8:46 10:16 11:46 13:16

Weststraße (Bstg. 1) weitere Buslinien 8:47 10:17 11:47 13:17 14:47 16:17 17:47 8:47 10:17 11:47 13:17

Laubacher Straße / KHG 8:48 10:18 11:48 13:18 14:48 16:18 17:48 8:48 10:18 11:48 13:18

Galerie Königshof 8:53 10:23 11:53 13:23 14:53 16:23 17:53 8:53 10:23 11:53 13:23
Breite Straße 8:54 10:24 11:54 13:24 14:54 16:24 17:54 8:54 10:24 11:54 13:24

Jubiläumsplatz (Bstg.3) weitere Buslinien 8:56 10:26 11:56 13:26 14:56 16:26 17:56 8:56 10:26 11:56 13:26

Hammerstraße 8:58 10:28 11:58 13:28 14:58 16:28 17:58 8:58 10:28 11:58 13:28

Teichstraße (Bstg.2) weitere Buslinien 8:59 10:29 11:59 13:29 14:59 16:29 17:59 8:59 10:29 11:59 13:29

Am Anger 9:00 10:30 12:00 13:30 15:00 16:30 18:00 9:00 10:30 12:00 13:30

Kaldenberg 9:01 10:31 12:01 13:31 15:01 16:31 18:01 9:01 10:31 12:01 13:31

Am Pflug 9:02 10:32 12:02 13:32 15:02 16:32 18:02 9:02 10:32 12:02 13:32

Bülthausen 9:03 10:33 12:03 13:33 15:03 16:33 18:03 9:03 10:33 12:03 13:33

Im Hahnenschrei 9:04 10:34 12:04 13:34 15:04 16:34 18:04 9:04 10:34 12:04 13:34

Dresdner Str. (Bstg.1) weitere Buslinien 9:06 10:36 12:06 13:36 15:06 16:36 18:06 9:06 10:36 12:06 13:36

Kolberger Straße 9:07 10:37 12:07 13:37 15:07 16:37 18:07 9:07 10:37 12:07 13:37

Leipziger Straße 9:08 10:38 12:08 13:38 15:08 16:38 18:08 9:08 10:38 12:08 13:38

Berliner Straße 9:09 10:39 12:09 13:39 15:09 16:39 18:09 9:09 10:39 12:09 13:39

Breslauer Straße 9:11 10:41 12:11 13:41 15:11 16:41 18:11 9:11 10:41 12:11 13:41

Egerländer Straße 9:12 10:42 12:12 13:42 15:12 16:42 18:12 9:12 10:42 12:12 13:42

Eichendorffstraße 9:13 10:43 12:13 13:43 15:13 16:43 18:13 9:13 10:43 12:13 13:43

Hebbelstraße 9:14 10:44 12:14 13:44 15:14 16:44 18:14 9:14 10:44 12:14 13:44

Jahnstraße 9:15 10:45 12:15 13:45 15:15 16:45 18:15 9:15 10:45 12:15 13:45

Freiheitstraße 9:17 10:47 12:17 13:47 15:17 16:47 18:17 9:17 10:47 12:17 13:47

Evang. Krankenhaus 9:18 10:48 12:18 13:48 15:18 16:48 18:18 9:18 10:48 12:18 13:48

Haus St. Elisabeth 9:20 10:50 12:20 13:50 15:20 16:50 18:20 9:20 10:50 12:20 13:50

1

1

5

9

3

7

11

2

6

10

4

8

12

13

14

15

20

24

18

22

26

17

21

25

19

23

27

28

29

30

31

38

32

39

35

42

46

33

40

36

43

47

34

41

45

37

44

48

49

50

16

16

BB3BürgerBus 
              Mettmann

Sonn- und Feiertags fährt der Bürgerbus nicht.

Fahrplan
Stand 8/2024 Bei Rückfragen: 01575 116 1074


